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Inspiring thought. Shaping talent.

STUDENT LIFE ACHIEVEMENT AWARDS
2025

RECIPIENTS

CATEGORY RECIPIENT




MENTAL HEALTH AND WELLNESS ADVOCACY
AWARD

ORATILE TYAMZASHE

10.

BEST MENTOR OF THE YEAR CHRISTINA MUKWEVHO
11.

SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP AWARD SINDI MAHLALELA
12.

STUDENT VOLUNTEER OF THE YEAR AWARD MUZI MNISI

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

BEST HOUSE COMMITTEE MEMBER

SRC PRESIDENT 2024/2025

1.NDIVHO MAFHUNGO

2. KATLEHO JONAZI

NKOSINATHI NKOSI

23.

SRC DEPUTY PRESIDENT 2024/2025

NKULULEKO KHOLOFELO
NDABA
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